
Al-Anon Family Groups of Colorado Area Assembly, Inc
ACCOUNT QUICKREPORT

January - May, 2020

  Sunday, May 31, 2020 06:24 PM GMT-06:00   1/1

DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT CLR AMOUNT BALANCE

Other Donations

01/14/2020 Deposit Grete M Other Donations 150.00 150.00

02/24/2020 Deposit Group in D22 Other Donations 12.00 162.00

02/24/2020 Deposit Horsley Other Donations 32.00 194.00

02/24/2020 Deposit Bartholic Foundation Other Donations 500.00 694.00

05/29/2020 Deposit Courage to change Other Donations 21.17 715.17

05/29/2020 Deposit Courage to change Other Donations 68.37 783.54

05/29/2020 Deposit We are not alone Other Donations 20.00 803.54

05/29/2020 Deposit Heidi W. Other Donations 6.00 809.54

05/29/2020 Deposit New Beginnings-friday noon Other Donations 63.51 873.05

05/29/2020 Deposit Helen D. Other Donations 30.00 903.05

Total for Other Donations $903.05

TOTAL $903.05
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